Sibelius Academy applicants and new students 2018-2021

Arts Management MA

Global Music
Global Music 5.5-year

Global Music 2.5-year (new 2020)

GLOMAS 2.5-year
in total

Jazz

Jazz, instr. 5.5-year
Jazz, compos. 5.5-year
Jazz, instr. 2.5-year
Jazz, compos. 2.5-year
NOMAZZ 2.5-year

in total

Folk Music

Folk Music 5.5-year
Folk Music 2.5-year
NoFo 2.5-year

in total

Church Music

Church Music 5.5-year
of which to Helsinki
of which to Kuopio
Church Music 2.5-year
of which to Helsinki
of which to Kuopio

in total

2018 appl 2018 new 2019 appl

no admission

32 5
17 2
49 7
122 5
5 0
7 0
1 0
6 0
141 5
36 5
10 3
no admission
46 8
58 23
11
12
5
63 25

109 15

58 6

no admission

58 6
129 4
9 0
10 1
1 0
5 0
154 5
30 6
3 1
4 2
37 9
64 22
11
11
6 0
0
0
70 22

no admission

51 5
20 4
no admission
71 9
122 4
9 0
16 1
2 0
7 0
156 5
34 6
10 2
no admission
44 8
50 20
10
10
5 2
2
0
55 22

2019 new 2020 appl 2020 new 2021 appl 2021 new

135 17

no admission
no admission
no admission

87 7
no admission
12 1
4 0
9 2
112 10
28 5
8 3
2 0
38 8
50 19
10
4 3
2
1
54 22



Classical Music Performance, instrument
Viola 5.5-year

Viola 2.5-year

Fortepiano 2.5-year

Accordion 5.5-year

Accordion 2.5-year

Harp 5.5-year

Harp 2.5-year

Kantele 5.5-year

Kantele 2.5-year

Guitar 5.5-year

Guitar 2.5-year

Clavichord 5.5-year

Clavichord 2.5-year

Double bass 5.5-year

Double bass 2.5-year
Percussion 5.5-year

Percussion 2.5-year

Piano 5.5-year

Piano 2.5-year

Piano Chamber Music & Lied 2.5-year
Woodwind Instrument 5.5-year
of which to Flute

of which to Oboe

of which to Clarinet

of which to Bassoon

of which to Saxophone
Woodwind Instrument 2.5-year
of which to Flute

of which to Oboe

of which to Clarinet

of which to Bassoon

of which to Saxophone
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10 1
3 3
2 1
4 3
2 1
1 0
1 1
1 0
16 1
4 1

no admission
no admission
5
1
9
4
38
20
9
44
25
4
10
2
3
34
6
1
19
3
5
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15 3
11 1
1 0
7 2
4 1
2 0
2 1
20 3
3 0

no admission
no admission
7
5
4
1
56
35
14
40
20
1
15
4
79
17
6
39
7
10
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no admission
no admission
5
6
4
9
53
20
7
39
11
3
21
2
2
45
11
1
20
1
12
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Cello 5.5-year

Cello 2.5-year

Organ 5.5-year

Organ 2.5-year

Early Music 5.5-year

Early Music 2.5-year

Early Music / Harpsichord 5.5-year
Early Music / Harpsichord 2.5-year
Early Music / Strings 5.5-year
Early Music / Strings 2.5-year
Early Music / Lute 5.5-year
Early Music / Lute 2.5-year
Early Music / Winds 5.5-year
Early Music / Winds 2.5-year
Brass Instrument 5.5-year

of which to French Horn

of which to Trumpet

of which to Trombone

of which to Baritone Horn

of which to Tuba

Brass Instrument 2.5-year

of which to French Horn

of which to Trumpet

of which to Trombone

of which to Baritone Horn

of which to Tuba

Violin 5,5-year

Violin 2,5-year

in total

Classical Music Performance, voice
Vocal Arts 5.5-year

Vocal Arts 2.5-year

Opera Coaching 2.5-year

26
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25 4
19 2
2 0
3 1
5 2
9 3

see Early Music 5.5-year
see Early Music 2.5-year
see Early Music 5.5-year
see Early Music 2.5-year
see Early Music 5.5-year
see Early Music 2.5-year
see Early Music 5.5-year
see Early Music 2.5-year
38

12 2
11 1
9 1
2 0
4 1
20

5 0
8 2
4 1
2 1
1 0
42 8
37 3
454 74
67 4
38

2 1



Opera 2.5-year no admission 26 4 no admission 35 6
in total 98 8 115 11 105 8 142 13
Conducting

Orchestral Conducting 5.5-year 21 1 25 0 35 1 29 1
Orchestral Conducting 2.5-year 27 1 31 1 48 1 39 1
Choral Conducting 5.5-year 4 1 10 1 6 0 4 0
Choral Conducting 2.5-year 6 1 8 1 7 2 13 2
Wind Orchestra Conducting 5.5-year 6 1 6 0 12 1 6 2
Wind Orchestra Conducting 2.5-year 1 1 4 0 7 1 4 0
in total 65 6 84 3 115 6 95 6
Music Pedagogy

Music Pedagogy 5.5-year (Finnish) 220 25 171 21 156 23 132 22
Music Pedagogy 2.5-year (Finnish) 32 5 26 5 25 4 32 6
Music Pedagogy 5.5-year (Swedish) 12 0 10 3 12 2 10 2
Music Pedagogy 2.5-year (Swedish) 2 0 3 1 5 1 4 0
in total 266 30 210 30 198 30 178 30
Music Technology

Music Technology 5.5-year no admission 147 10 no admission 189 8
Music Technology 2.5-year no admission 32 1 no admission 37 3
in total 179 11 226 11
Composition and Music Theory

Composition 5.5-year 28 3 33 3 55 2 36 2
Composition 2.5-year 9 0 24 2 22 2 16 3
Music Theory 5.5-year 20 3 15 1 18 2 16 2
Music Theory 2.5-year 7 1 7 1 5 1 3 0
in total 64 7 79 7 100 7 71 7
IN TOTAL 1197 174 1451 191 1327 170 1505 198
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