Sibelius Academy applicants and new students 2018-2021

	2018 appl	2018 new	2019 appl	2019 new	2020 appl	2020 new	2021 appl	2021 new
Arts Management MA	no admissio	on	109	15	no admissi	on	135	17
Global Music								
Global Music 5.5-year	32	5	58	6	51	5	no admissi	on
Global Music 2.5-year (new 2020)					20	4	no admissi	on
GLOMAS 2.5-year	17	2	no admission		no admission		no admission	
in total	49	7	58	6	71	9		
Jazz								
Jazz, instr. 5.5-year	122	5	129	4	122	4	87	7
Jazz, compos. 5.5-year	5	0	9	0	9	0	no admissi	on
Jazz, instr. 2.5-year	7	0	10	1	16	1	12	1
Jazz, compos. 2.5-year	1	0	1	0	2	0	4	0
NOMAZZ 2.5-year	6	0	5	0	7	0	9	2
in total	141	5	154	5	156	5	112	10
Folk Music	2.0	_	20		2.4	_	20	_
Folk Music 5.5-year	36	5	30	6	34	6	28	5
Folk Music 2.5-year	10	3	3	1	10	2	8	3
NoFo 2.5-year	no admissio		4	2	no admissi		2	0
in total	46	8	37	9	44	8	38	8
Church Music								
Church Music 5.5-year	58	23	64	22	50	20	50	19
of which to Helsinki	30	11	0-4	11	30	10	30	10
of which to Kuopio		12		11		10		9
Church Music 2.5-year	5	2	6	0	5	2	4	3
of which to Helsinki	5	1	U	0	5	2	7	2
of which to Kuopio		1		0		0		1
in total	63	25	70	22	55	22	54	22
III LULdI	03	23	70	44	J5	44	54	44

Classical Music Performance, instrument								
Viola 5.5-year	9	4	10	1	15	3	6	2
Viola 2.5-year	2	1	3	3	11	1	12	2
Fortepiano 2.5-year	3	1	-	-	1	0	1	0
Accordion 5.5-year	7	0	2	1	7	2	6	3
Accordion 2.5-year	3	1	4	3	4	1	1	0
Harp 5.5-year	1	1	2	1	2	0	3	1
Harp 2.5-year	1	0	1	0	2	1	-	-
Kantele 5.5-year	1	1	1	1	-	-	3	2
Kantele 2.5-year	2	2	1	0	-	-	1	1
Guitar 5.5-year	12	2	16	1	20	3	24	3
Guitar 2.5-year	9	2	4	1	3	0	9	1
Clavichord 5.5-year	1	0	no adm	ission	no adn	nission	no admission	
Clavichord 2.5-year	-	-	no admission no admission		no adm	ission		
Double bass 5.5-year	4	2	5	1	7	2	5	3
Double bass 2.5-year	1	1	1	0	5	2	6	1
Percussion 5.5-year	8	2	9	1	4	1	4	0
Percussion 2.5-year	5	0	4	1	1	1	9	2
Piano 5.5-year	35	5	38	9	56	7	53	6
Piano 2.5-year	29	6	20	2	35	5	20	3
Piano Chamber Music & Lied 2.5-year	13	0	9	1	14	2	7	0
Woodwind Instrument 5.5-year	48		44		40		39	
of which to Flute	25	3	25	3	20	2	11	2
of which to Oboe	6	2	4	2	1	0	3	0
of which to Clarinet	15	1	10	1	15	0	21	2
of which to Bassoon	1	0	2	1	-	-	2	1
of which to Saxophone	1	0	3	0	4	1	2	1
Woodwind Instrument 2.5-year	37		34		79		45	
of which to Flute	7	2	6	0	17	1	11	1
of which to Oboe	-	-	1	1	6	2	1	1
of which to Clarinet	20	2	19	1	39	3	20	1
of which to Bassoon	2	1	3	1	7	1	1	1
of which to Saxophone	8	2	5	2	10	1	12	2

Cello 5.5-year	26	5	24	4	21	3	25	4
Cello 2.5-year	9	3	12	3	17	2	19	2
Organ 5.5-year	3	1	5	0	5	1	2	0
Organ 2.5-year	6	2	6	1	4	1	3	1
Early Music 5.5-year							5	2
Early Music 2.5-year							9	3
Early Music / Harpsichord 5.5-year	2	0	-	-	2	1	see Early N	Music 5.5-year
Early Music / Harpsichord 2.5-year	1	1	-	-	2	1	see Early N	Music 2.5-year
Early Music / Strings 5.5-year	3	0	2	2	3	0	see Early N	Music 5.5-year
Early Music / Strings 2.5-year	3	1	2	1	3	2	see Early N	Music 2.5-year
Early Music / Lute 5.5-year	-	-	-	-	-	-	see Early N	Music 5.5-year
Early Music / Lute 2.5-year	1	0	-	-	1	0	see Early N	Music 2.5-year
Early Music / Winds 5.5-year	2	0	-	-	2	1	see Early N	Music 5.5-year
Early Music / Winds 2.5-year	4	2	4	0	-	-	see Early N	Music 2.5-year
Brass Instrument 5.5-year	29		27		29		38	
of which to French Horn	11	4	11	3	9	2	12	2
of which to Trumpet	10	2	8	2	7	1	11	1
of which to Trombone	4	0	3	1	9	2	9	1
of which to Baritone Horn	2	0	3	1	2	0	2	0
of which to Tuba	2	0	2	1	2	1	4	1
Brass Instrument 2.5-year	13		15		15		20	
of which to French Horn	-	-	5	0	2	0	5	0
of which to Trumpet	9	2	8	1	6	1	8	2
of which to Trombone	2	0	-	-	6	0	4	1
of which to Baritone Horn	2	1	-	-	1	1	2	1
of which to Tuba	-	-	2	0	-	-	1	0
Violin 5,5-year	46	6	40	10	40	10	42	8
Violin 2,5-year	26	4	11	3	33	3	37	3
in total	405	78	356	72	483	75	454	74
Classical Music Performance, voice	67	_	60	_	70		67	
Vocal Arts 5.5-year	67	6	60	6	78	6	67	4
Vocal Arts 2.5-year	28	1	27	1	23	1	38	2
Opera Coaching 2.5-year	3	1	2	0	4	1	2	1

Opera 2.5-year	no admission		26	4	no admission		35	6
in total	98	8	115	11	105	8	142	13
Conducting								
Orchestral Conducting 5.5-year	21	1	25	0	35	1	29	1
Orchestral Conducting 2.5-year	27	1	31	1	48	1	39	1
Choral Conducting 5.5-year	4	1	10	1	6	0	4	0
Choral Conducting 2.5-year	6	1	8	1	7	2	13	2
Wind Orchestra Conducting 5.5-year	6	1	6	0	12	1	6	2
Wind Orchestra Conducting 2.5-year	1	1	4	0	7	1	4	0
in total	65	6	84	3	115	6	95	6
Music Pedagogy								
Music Pedagogy 5.5-year (Finnish)	220	25	171	21	156	23	132	22
Music Pedagogy 2.5-year (Finnish)	32	5	26	5	25	4	32	6
Music Pedagogy 5.5-year (Swedish)	12	0	10	3	12	2	10	2
Music Pedagogy 2.5-year (Swedish)	2	0	3	1	5	1	4	0
in total	266	30	210	30	198	30	178	30
Music Technology								
Music Technology 5.5-year	no admission		147	10	no admission		189	8
Music Technology 2.5-year	no admissio	n	32	1	no admiss	ion	37	3
in total			179	11			226	11
Composition and Music Theory								
Composition 5.5-year	28	3	33	3	55	2	36	2
Composition 2.5-year	9	0	24	2	22	2	16	3
Music Theory 5.5-year	20	3	15	1	18	2	16	2
Music Theory 2.5-year	7	1	7	1	5	1	3	0
in total	64	7	79	7	100	7	71	7
IN TOTAL	1197	174	1451	191	1327	170	1505	198